Combination Conservation Valve
and Flame Arrester (2”-12” Sizes)
94570
369
PDS94570-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand and Jurs Model 94570 Combination Conservation Valve & Flame Arrester

Flange and Vent Type
Seal Type/Pressure Range
ORDERING GUIDE
 * 3X = Cast Iron, 4X = Ductile Iron
Combination Conservation Valve and
Flame Arrester (2”-12” Sizes)
94570
372
PDS94570-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
TABLE V - PRESSURE RANGE
2 Over 2.9 oz/sq. in.                                                  Lead
3 Standard to 2.9 oz/sq.in.                                        Lead
4 Standard Setting                                                     316 SS
5 Over 2.9 oz/sq. in.                              316 SS
6 Standard to 2.9 oz/sq.in.                    316 SS
1 Lead
OPT (F) Description
Weight
Material
Std Pres and Vac Set = .5oz./sq.in.
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE II - FLANGE TYPE
OPT (C)
0
1
2
3
4
5
DIN 2633 PN 16 RF
JIS 10K FF
JIS 10K RF
FF
RF
DESCRIPTION
DIN 2633 PN 16 FF
TABLE III - VENT TYPE
OPT (D)
1
2
3
4
6
* Replaced Option 5
  Dimensions are not identical
Pipe Away, Same Size in, out, Seat*
Open Vent
Open Vent w/ Flame Snuffer
Closed, Standard Outlet > Inlet
Pipe Away, P&V
DESCRIPTION
TABLES IV & V
TABLE IV - (GH) SIZE AND BODY TABLE V - (I) TUBE BANK AND SHELL
OPTION # SIZE BODY OPTION # TUBE BANK SHELL
(GH) (INCHES) MATERIAL (I) MATERIAL MATERIAL
12 2 ALUMINUM 1 ALUMINUM ALUMINUM
12 2 ALUMINUM 6 304 SS CS
12 2 ALUMINUM 2 316 SS 316 SS
14 3 ALUMINUM 1 ALUMINUM ALUMINUM
14 3 ALUMINUM 6 304 SS CS
14 3 ALUMINUM 2 316 SS 316 SS
15 4 ALUMINUM 1 ALUMINUM ALUMINUM
15 4 ALUMINUM 6 304 SS CS
15 4 ALUMINUM 2 316 SS 316 SS
16 6 ALUMINUM 1 ALUMINUM ALUMINUM
16 6 ALUMINUM 6 304 SS CS
16 6 ALUMINUM 2 316 SS 316 SS
17 8 ALUMINUM 1 ALUMINUM ALUMINUM
17 8 ALUMINUM 6 304 SS CS
17 8 ALUMINUM 2 316 SS 316 SS
18 10 ALUMINUM 1 ALUMINUM ALUMINUM